
For more information contact Amber Hargett
Phone: 252.527.7066 x 125 Email: drr@neuselibrary.org

Website: www.neuselibrary.org/drr

DIGITAL RESOURCE

ROVER

La Grange:
La Grange Head Start
Country Kids Daycare
Best Enrichment Daycare 

Pink Hill: 
Deep Run Daycare
Council on Aging 
Lenoir Assisted Living

Kinston:
Grainger Head Start
Highland Head Start

Spence Head Start
Contentnea Head Start
Council on Aging

9:20   AM   -
10:00 AM   -
10:35  AM   -
   

9:30 AM   -
10:45 AM   -
12:30  PM   -

9:30   AM   -
10:30 AM   -

 
9:30 AM     -
10:30 AM   -
11:15 AM    -    12:15

Stop Location Scheduled Stop Time Winter 2025

January 8 & 29
February 19
March 12

January 15
February 5 & 26
March 19

January 22
February 12
March 5 & 26

January 23
February 13
March 6 & 27

9:50  
10:30   
11:05   
   
   
10:30   
11:30  
1:30    
    

10:00   
11:00   

10:00 
11:00

    

AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
PM

AM
AM

AM
AM
PM

Neuse Regional Libraries' mobile library will be
making stops on a 3-week rotation at the

 following Lenoir County locations.


