DIGITAL RESOURCE

Neuse Regional Libraries' mobile library will be making stops on a 3-week rotation at the following Lenoir County locations.

Stop Location	Scheduled Stop Time	Winter 2025
La Grange: La Grange Head Start Country Kids Daycare Best Enrichment Daycare	9:20 AM - 9:50 AM 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM 10:35 AM - 11:05 AM	January 8 & 29 February 19 March 12
Pink Hill: Deep Run Daycare Council on Aging Lenoir Assisted Living	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM 10:45 AM - 11:30 AM 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	January 15 February 5 & 26 March 19
Kinston: Grainger Head Start Highland Head Start	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	January 22 February 12 March 5 & 26
Spence Head Start Contentnea Head Start Council on Aging	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM 11:15 AM - 12:15 PM	January 23 February 13 March 6 & 27

For more information contact Amber Hargett Phone: 252.527.7066 x 125 Email: drr@neuselibrary.org Website: www.neuselibrary.org/drr

